

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14283-14284/2004

H.S. DHANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.U.D.A.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is not clear from the Office Report as to when the notice issued is returnable. Office

to state.

List again on 25.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Ku

mar)

ar

Registr